sumMsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696

Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020032325836741
Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000020259340
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

23/03/2020

27/03/2020
27/03/2020

Print Time : 3:09:33 PM

Page 1 of 5

Branch : (0000)

Item Bank
1 004
2 004
3 004
4 004
5 004
6 004
7 004
8 004
9 004

10 004
11 004
12 004

Branch

Account No

00598695237

00631765092

00648260652

00191122062

00541470212

05482228064

00203465556

00111801401

00238403952

08452006414

00318143714

00143474178

Name

Mapping Account No
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Narrative
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M Inendaun
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M Inendaun

wMInenduun
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uInendau

wMInenduun

uMInendaus

uInendau

wMInenduun

Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696

Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020032325836741
Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000020259340
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

23/03/2020

27/03/2020
27/03/2020

Print Time : 3:09:33 PM

Page 2 of 5

Branch : (0000)

Item Bank
13 004
14 004
15 004
16 004
17 004
18 004
19 004
20 004
21 004
22 004
23 004
24 004

Branch

Account No

00403446009

00238483905

00218082408

00028999291

00023602806

00618444473

00231091432

00483552106

00538469548

00488144820

00028106890

00053203450

Name

Mapping Account No
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wMInenduun

Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696
Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020032325836741

Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name :
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FTG ID : 00000000000020259340
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

23/03/2020

27/03/2020
27/03/2020

Print Time : 3:09:33 PM
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Branch : (0000)

Item

25
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Bank Branch
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004

Account No

05072704578

02812547790

00643737205

04482249413

00301362676

00078350628

07381033745

00613849823

00491388331

00553835291

00591590537

00333216868

Name

Mapping Account No
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Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00
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2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00
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2,000.00

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696

Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020032325836741
Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000020259340
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

23/03/2020

27/03/2020
27/03/2020

Print Time : 3:09:33 PM
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Branch : (0000)

Item Bank
37 004
38 004
39 004
40 004
41 004
42 004
43 004
44 004
45 004
46 004
47 004
48 004

Branch

Account No

00538405159

03472496181

00103383838

00018768828

04532203290

00221696956

00453896889

00443829474

04572532971

00548886643

05002130515

00081901538

Name

Mapping Account No
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Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

25/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299




BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

sumsn S\ﬂ nel Reference Date : 23/03/2020
KRUNGTHAI BANK Effective Date: 27/03/2020
Print Date: 27/03/2020 Print Time: 3:09:33 PM
Customer Id : 8696 Company Name : uvindnandauuia (Detail Part)
Company Id : MMJU052788 FTG ID : 00000000000020259340 Page 5 of 5
Customer Ref# : 2020032325836741 Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00
Datatype : IPDDDT04 Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04
Branch : (0000)
Item Bank Branch Account No Name Srv Type Tran Amt System Debit Date Appr Amt Fee Amt Net Amt
Mapping Account No Narrative Ref No. Sending Bank/Branch
49 004 05872073924 UFNaAUY AsTaU 04 C 2,000.00 BPS Credit Next Day 25/03/2020 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
wdineasu 27 69.2.4/88 a1 3 006/0375/03756003299
50 004 00631759998 WIEMAANTAU LlENTEAR 04 C 2,000.00  BPS Credit Next Day 25/03/2020 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
M Inendaun 23 69.2.4/88 a1 3 006/0375/03756003299
Total 50 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
Grand Total City 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Grand Total Non-City 50 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
Grand Total 50 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (Company Part)
Item Bank Branch Account No Account Name Tran Type Tran Amt Comm Type Comm Amt
1 006 0375 03756003299 uwInenAuwiia D 100,000.00 D 0.00
C 0.00 c 0.00
Grand Total 100,000.00 0.00
User Detail
Item User ID User Name Trans Date Trans Time
1 PATCHARIN WIFNIWBUNS Fuadey 23-03-2020 11:57:22
2 PHANNARAI U WIIUE TUAINYA 23-03-2020 10:51:18
3 NEEL Aufls Baunun 25-03-2020 09:52:39
4 KODCHAPOR f5.nAN5 ATaaAa 25-03-2020 06:33:50

- End of Report -



